
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Webinar Date Time Link 

Quick Start to EDSQ Wednesday 3 April 14:30 – 15:00 Register here 

Quick Start to EDSQ Monday 29 April  11:00 – 11:30 Register here 

Quick Start to EDSQ Wednesday 22 May  14:30 – 15:00 Register here 

Quick Start to EDSQ Tuesday 18 June  15:00 – 15:30 Register here 

Quick Start to EDSQ Thursday 18 July  12:00 – 12:30 Register here 

 

Webinar Date Time Link 

Delivering & Assessing Tuesday 2 April 10:00 – 12:00 Register here 

Delivering & Assessing Thursday 25 April  14:30 – 16:30 Register here 

Delivering & Assessing Monday 20 May  10:00 – 12:00 Register here 

Delivering & Assessing Wednesday 19 June  10:00 – 12:00 Register here 

Delivering & Assessing Wednesday 17 July  10:00 – 12:00 Register here 

Delivering & Assessing EDSQ 
Duration: 2 hours 

Hosted by a senior member of our 

Quality team and for assessors and 

IQAs. We will be introducing 

resources and standardising 

marking at both levels. 

Quick Start to EDSQ 
Duration: 30 minutes 

This onboarding webinar will 

be hosted by a senior member 

of our Quality team to help you 

to get started.  

 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/8907149609612711696
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/8907149609612711696
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/8907149609612711696
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/8907149609612711696
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/8907149609612711696
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/4454940055235832331
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/4454940055235832331
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/4454940055235832331
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/4454940055235832331
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/rt/4454940055235832331

